

Solicitation Information

Bay County Road Commission, Michigan

Solicitation Number

18-9

Deadline

03/12/2018 09:30 AM EDT

Advertised

02/23/2018 07:14 AM EST

Description

2018 Annual Material Bid for Sign Post

Bidders

Business Name	Address	Phone
MDSolutions	8225 Estates Pkwy Plain City, OH 43064	(866) 637-6588
1 Bidder		

Item List

Bidder	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
Three Pound Galvanized ft			
MDSolutions	1.0000	\$2.2500	\$2.2500
Item totals for Item List (1 Item)			Total
MDSolutions			\$2.2500

